
Served with seasoned red potatoes. Substitute fruit salad 2.55

Two Eggs* Any Style 10.99
With bacon or ham & toasted baguette

Croissant Breakfast Sandwich 11.29
With egg, bacon & cheddar

Breakfast Panini 11.29
With egg, bacon, spinach, swiss cheese, herbed cream cheese
on grilled baguette

Le Metro Breakfast Sandwich 11.29
Toasted sliced multigrain bread, egg, herbed cream
cheese, tomato & avocado. Served with potatoes

Vanilla Yogurt Granola Parfait 8.99
Layered with berries & topped with house-made granola

 

 

 

 

 

Create-Your-Own Omelet 11.99 
Served with seasoned red potatoes & a toasted baguette.

Substitute egg whites 2.05

Select Any 3:

Brioche French Toast 12.49
With toasted almonds, strawberries, syrup & bacon

Mixed Berry French Toast 12.79
Served with fresh seasonal berries, whipped cream,
syrup & bacon

 

Aged Cheddar
Swiss Cheese
Feta Cheese
Goat Cheese
Sautéed Spinach

Caramelized Onion
Diced Red Onion
Mushroom
Tomato
Roasted Red Peppers

Applewood Smoked
Bacon
Diced Ham
Avocado 3.09
Artichoke

 

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST FAVORITES

FRENCH TOAST

January 2025 - R1



CRÊPES
Served with a side house salad, dijon potato salad or seasoned red potatoes.

QUICHE
Served with a side house salad, dijon potato salad, pesto pasta salad

or seasoned red potatoes.

À LA CARTE

BENEDICTS

 
 

 
 

Chicken Florentine Crêpes 12.79
Chicken with mushrooms, garlic, onions and thyme sautéed in white wine,
topped with swiss cheese, hollandaise sauce & fresh parsley

Breakfast Crêpes 12.79
Filled with scrambled eggs, swiss cheese & choice of bacon or ham

Strawberries & Cream Crêpes 12.29
Filled with sweetened cream cheese & fresh strawberries,
topped with whipped cream

 
  
 

 
 

 

Quiche Lorraine 11.99
Diced ham & swiss cheese with eggs & cream in a flaky pastry shell

Spinach & Goat Cheese Quiche 11.99
Spinach & goat cheese with eggs & cream in a flaky pastry shell 

 
 

 
 

 

Seasoned Red Potatoes  3.79
Avocado  3.09
Applewood Smoked Bacon  3.69
Pesto Pasta Salad  4.39
Fruit Salad  4.29

  
Chicken Salad  4.29
Tuna Salad  4.75
French Fries  3.45
Bag of Chips  2.35

  
 

 

 

Short Rib Benedict 18.99
Toasted croissant topped with red wine braised beef short rib, poached eggs*
& creamy, rich hollandaise sauce, garnished with pickled red onions & parsley

Classic Benedict 14.49
Flaky croissant topped with black forest ham, poached eggs*
& creamy, rich hollandaise sauce

California Benedict 15.99
Flaky croissant topped with poached eggs*, bacon, avocado, tomato
& creamy, rich hollandaise sauce

 

  
  

   
 

SPECIALTIES
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CHOOSE ANY TWO  12.99
 

Add 2.49 for Dungeness Crab items. Add a cookie, iced tea or soda for 1.95

COMBOS

January 2025 - R1

*May contain raw or undercooked ingredients; consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish,
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

Served with a toasted baguette. Add chicken 3.45
SALADS

Cobb Salad 13.69
Mixed greens with chopped chicken,
bacon, swiss cheese, avocado, tomatoes
& french curry dressing

Niçoise Salad 13.99
Mixed greens, albacore tuna, red onions,
tomatoes, green beans, hard-boiled egg,
potato salad, niçoise olives & dijon
vinaigrette

Parisian Salad 12.79
Mixed greens with candied pecans,
dried cranberries, blue cheese, apples,
red onions & balsamic vinaigrette

Served with a toasted baguette.
MAC & CHEESE

Homestyle 11.99
White cheddar cavatappi topped
with rustic sourdough breadcrumbs

SOUPS
CUP 6.19 | BOWL 8.99

• Butternut Squash
• French Onion

• Rustic Tomato

Half Sandwich • Half Quiche • Half Mac & Cheese • Half Salad • Bowl of Soup

Open-Faced Dungeness Crab Melt 15.99
Dungeness crab salad mix, shredded white cheddar cheese, topped with chopped
Italian parsley on garlic buttered sourdough toast. Served with a lemon wedge and
choice of spring salad, dijon potato salad or pesto pasta.

NEW Dungeness Crab Mac & Cheese 18.99
Dungeness crab, white cheddar cavatappi topped with rustic sourdough
breadcrumbs and chopped Italian parsley. Served with a toasted baguette.

Dungeness Crab Louie Salad 16.99
Dungeness crab, sliced fresh avocado, hardboiled egg, grape tomatoes, chopped
Romaine, Russian dressing. Served with a lemon wedge and toasted baguette.

DUNGENESS CRAB MEALS
THEY’RE BACK!

Goat Cheese Salad 12.99
Mixed greens topped with goat cheese,
toasted almonds, mandarin oranges,
croutons & sherry vinaigrette

House Salad 7.49
Mixed greens with tomatoes, croutons
& french curry dressing

Chicken Pesto 14.99
All-natural chicken breast, white
cheddar cavatappi, basil pesto, topped
with rustic sourdough breadcrumbs.



SANDWICHES
Served with a side house salad, dijon potato salad, pesto pasta, or french fries.

Substitute cup of soup or fruit salad 2.55

Croque Monsieur – The Original 13.29
Classic gratinée of black forest ham, Gruyere cheese
& Mornay sauce on pain de mie
Make it a Croque Madame with a fried egg, add 2.55

Short Rib Melt 14.99
Red wine braised beef short rib, Havarti, Swiss cheese, pickled red onion,
parsley, on parmesan-crusted sliced sourdough

Garlic Chicken Panini 13.29
Chicken breast, swiss cheese, artichoke hearts, roasted red peppers,
sautéed onions & garlic mayo on grilled baguette

French Dip 13.49
Roast beef, swiss cheese, caramelized onions & horseradish
sauce on toasted baguette with au jus for dipping

Chicken Pesto 12.99
Marinated chicken breast with swiss & parmesan cheeses,
tomato, lettuce, red onion & pesto mayo on toasted baguette

Veggie Panini 11.69
With basil pesto, mozzarella cheese, tomato, red onion, basil
& olive oil on a grilled baguette

Grilled Cheese 10.49
Havarti & sharp cheddar on parmesan-crusted sliced sourdough

Grilled Brie with Fig & Apple 11.29
Brie, Havarti, sliced apples and fig jam, on parmesan-crusted
multigrain bread

Chicken Salad Sandwich 11.89
Chicken breast, celery, scallion, sliced almonds, red grapes,
lettuce, Dijon, mayo, on a croissant. Contains nuts.

Turkey & Havarti Sandwich 11.89
Turkey breast, Havarti, tomato, lettuce, mayo, on french baguette

Turkey, Swiss Cheese & Bacon 12.29
With avocado, tomato, dijon mustard & mayonnaise on baguette

Albacore Tuna Sandwich 11.89
With hard-boiled egg, lettuce & tomato on sliced multigrain bread

COLD

HOT
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Brewed Coffee
Café Latte
Espresso (Single/Double)
Cappuccino
Caramel Macchiato
Chai Latte
White or Dark Chocolate Mocha
Brewed Whole Leaf Tea
Hot Chocolate

2.79
4.85
2.55
4.85
5.55
4.85
5.55
3.75
3.75

3.25
5.55
3.29
5.45
5.75
5.45
5.75
3.89
4.39

White Peach Iced Tea
Organic Iced Tea (Black or Green)
Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Caramel Macchiato
Lemonade
Orange Juice

 

BEVERAGES

Petite French Toast
With bacon & strawberries

Scrambled Eggs
With bacon & seasoned red potatoes

Grilled Cheese, Chicken Fingers
or Turkey Swiss Sandwich
With french fries or fruit salad

HOT

COLD

Regular Large

4.15
3.25
3.15
5.55
5.55
5.55
3.85
4.59

4.39
3.65
3.65
5.75
6.15
6.15
4.49

Regular Large

12 & Under  7.19
Includes milk.

KID’S MEALS
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CRÊPES
Served with a side house salad, dijon potato salad or seasoned red potatoes.

QUICHE
Served with a side house salad, dijon potato salad, pesto pasta salad

or seasoned red potatoes.

À LA CARTE

BENEDICTS

 
 

 
 

Chicken Florentine Crêpes 12.79
Chicken with mushrooms, garlic, onions and thyme sautéed in white wine,
topped with swiss cheese, hollandaise sauce & fresh parsley

Breakfast Crêpes 12.79
Filled with scrambled eggs, swiss cheese & choice of bacon or ham

Strawberries & Cream Crêpes 12.29
Filled with sweetened cream cheese & fresh strawberries,
topped with whipped cream

 
  
 

 
 

 

Quiche Lorraine 11.99
Diced ham & swiss cheese with eggs & cream in a flaky pastry shell

Spinach & Goat Cheese Quiche 11.99
Spinach & goat cheese with eggs & cream in a flaky pastry shell 

 
 

 
 

 

Seasoned Red Potatoes  3.79
Avocado  3.09
Applewood Smoked Bacon  3.69
Pesto Pasta Salad  4.39
Fruit Salad  4.29

  
Chicken Salad  4.29
Tuna Salad  4.75
French Fries  3.45
Bag of Chips  2.35

  
 

 

 

Short Rib Benedict 18.99
Toasted croissant topped with red wine braised beef short rib, poached eggs*
& creamy, rich hollandaise sauce, garnished with pickled red onions & parsley

Classic Benedict 14.49
Flaky croissant topped with black forest ham, poached eggs*
& creamy, rich hollandaise sauce

California Benedict 15.99
Flaky croissant topped with poached eggs*, bacon, avocado, tomato
& creamy, rich hollandaise sauce

 

  
  

   
 

SPECIALTIES
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