# ALL DAY BREAKFAST Create-Your-Own Omelet 11.99

Served with seasoned red potatoes & a toasted baguette. Substitute egg whites 2.05

# **Select Any 3:**

Applewood Smoked<br/>BaconAged CheddarCaramelized OnionDiced NameSwiss CheeseDiced Red OnionDiced HamFeta CheeseMushroomAvocado 3.09Goat CheeseTomatoArtichokeSautéed SpinachRoasted Red Peppers

FRENCH TOAST

# **Brioche French Toast 12.49**

With toasted almonds, strawberries, syrup & bacon

# Mixed Berry French Toast 12.79

Served with fresh seasonal berries, whipped cream, syrup & bacon

# BREAKFAST FAVORITES

Served with seasoned red potatoes. Substitute fruit salad 2.55

# Two Eggs\* Any Style 10.99

With bacon or ham & toasted baguette

# **Croissant Breakfast Sandwich 11.29**

With egg, bacon & cheddar

# Breakfast Panini 11.29

With egg, bacon, spinach, swiss cheese, herbed cream cheese on grilled baguette

# Le Metro Breakfast Sandwich 11.29

Toasted sliced multigrain bread, egg, herbed cream cheese, tomato & avocado. Served with potatoes

#### Vanilla Yogurt Granola Parfait 8.99 Layered with berries & topped with house-made granola

# SPECIALTIES BENEDICTS

### Short Rib Benedict 18.99

Toasted croissant topped with red wine braised beef short rib, poached eggs\* & creamy, rich hollandaise sauce, garnished with pickled red onions & parsley

## **Classic Benedict 14.49**

Flaky croissant topped with black forest ham, poached eggs\* & creamy, rich hollandaise sauce

# California Benedict 15.99

Flaky croissant topped with poached eggs\*, bacon, avocado, tomato & creamy, rich hollandaise sauce



Served with a side house salad, dijon potato salad or seasoned red potatoes.

# **Chicken Florentine Crêpes 12.79**

Chicken with mushrooms, garlic, onions and thyme sautéed in white wine, topped with swiss cheese, hollandaise sauce & fresh parsley

#### Breakfast Crêpes 12.79

Filled with scrambled eggs, swiss cheese & choice of bacon or ham

### Strawberries & Cream Crêpes 12.29

Filled with sweetened cream cheese & fresh strawberries, topped with whipped cream

# QUICHE

Served with a side house salad, dijon potato salad, pesto pasta salad or seasoned red potatoes.

# Quiche Lorraine 11.99

Diced ham & swiss cheese with eggs & cream in a flaky pastry shell

#### Spinach & Goat Cheese Quiche 11.99

Spinach & goat cheese with eggs & cream in a flaky pastry shell

# À LA CARTE

#### Seasoned Red Potatoes 3.79

Avocado 3.09

Applewood Smoked Bacon 3.69 Pesto Pasta Salad 4.39 Fruit Salad 4.29 Chicken Salad 4.29 Tuna Salad 4.75 French Fries 3.45 Bag of Chips 2.35

# **THEY'RE BACK!** DUNGENESS CRAB MEALS

#### NEW Dungeness Crab Mac & Cheese 18.99

Dungeness crab, white cheddar cavatappi topped with rustic sourdough breadcrumbs and chopped Italian parsley. Served with a toasted baguette.

#### **Open-Faced Dungeness Crab Melt 15.99**

Dungeness crab salad mix, shredded white cheddar cheese, topped with chopped Italian parsley on garlic buttered sourdough toast. Served with a lemon wedge and choice of spring salad, dijon potato salad or pesto pasta.

#### **Dungeness Crab Louie Salad 16.99**

Dungeness crab, sliced fresh avocado, hardboiled egg, grape tomatoes, chopped Romaine, Russian dressing. Served with a lemon wedge and toasted baguette.

# MAC & CHEESE Served with a toasted baguette.

#### Homestyle 11.99

White cheddar cavatappi topped with rustic sourdough breadcrumbs

#### Chicken Pesto 14.99

All-natural chicken breast, white cheddar cavatappi, basil pesto, topped with rustic sourdough breadcrumbs.

# SALADS

Served with a toasted baguette. Add chicken 3.45

### Cobb Salad 13.69

Mixed greens with chopped chicken, bacon, swiss cheese, avocado, tomatoes & french curry dressing

### Niçoise Salad 13.99

Mixed greens, albacore tuna, red onions, tomatoes, green beans, hard-boiled egg, potato salad, niçoise olives & dijon vinaigrette

# Parisian Salad 12.79

Mixed greens with candied pecans, dried cranberries, blue cheese, apples, red onions & balsamic vinaigrette

# **Goat Cheese Salad 12.99**

Mixed greens topped with goat cheese, toasted almonds, mandarin oranges, croutons & sherry vinaigrette

#### House Salad 7.49

Mixed greens with tomatoes, croutons & french curry dressing

> SOUPS CUP 6.19 | BOWL 8.99

 French Onion Butternut Squash Rustic Tomato

# COMBOS **CHOOSE ANY TWO 12.99** Half Sandwich • Half Quiche • Half Mac & Cheese • Half Salad • Bowl of Soup

Add 2.49 for Dungeness Crab items. Add a cookie, iced tea or soda for 1.95

\*May contain raw or undercooked ingredients; consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

# **SANDWICHES**

Served with a side house salad, dijon potato salad, pesto pasta, or french fries. Substitute cup of soup or fruit salad 2.55

HOT

# Croque Monsieur – The Original 13.29

Classic gratinée of black forest ham, Gruyere cheese & Mornay sauce on pain de mie Make it a **Croque Madame** with a fried egg, add 2.55

# Short Rib Melt 14.99

Red wine braised beef short rib, Havarti, Swiss cheese, pickled red onion, parsley, on parmesan-crusted sliced sourdough

# Garlic Chicken Panini 13.29

Chicken breast, swiss cheese, artichoke hearts, roasted red peppers, sautéed onions & garlic mayo on grilled baguette

# French Dip 13.49

Roast beef, swiss cheese, caramelized onions & horseradish sauce on toasted baguette with au jus for dipping

# Chicken Pesto 12.99

Marinated chicken breast with swiss & parmesan cheeses, tomato, lettuce, red onion & pesto mayo on toasted baguette

# Veggie Panini 11.69

With basil pesto, mozzarella cheese, tomato, red onion, basil & olive oil on a grilled baguette

## **Grilled Cheese 10.49**

Havarti & sharp cheddar on parmesan-crusted sliced sourdough

# **Grilled Brie with Fig & Apple 11.29**

Brie, Havarti, sliced apples and fig jam, on parmesan-crusted multigrain bread

#### Chicken Salad Sandwich 11.89

Chicken breast, celery, scallion, sliced almonds, red grapes, lettuce, Dijon, mayo, on a croissant. Contains nuts.

# Turkey & Havarti Sandwich 11.89

Turkey breast, Havarti, tomato, lettuce, mayo, on french baguette

### Turkey, Swiss Cheese & Bacon 12.29

With avocado, tomato, dijon mustard & mayonnaise on baguette

## Albacore Tuna Sandwich 11.89

With hard-boiled egg, lettuce & tomato on sliced multigrain bread

# BEVERAGES

HOT	Regular	Large
Brewed Coffee	2.79	3.25
Café Latte	4.85	5.55
Espresso (Single/Double)	2.55	3.29
Cappuccino	4.85	5.45
Caramel Macchiato	5.55	5.75
Chai Latte	4.85	5.45
White or Dark Chocolate Mocha	5.55	5.75
Brewed Whole Leaf Tea	3.75	3.89
Hot Chocolate	3.75	4.39
COLD	Regular	Large
COLD White Peach Iced Tea	Regular 4.15	Large 4.39
White Peach Iced Tea	4.15	4.39
White Peach Iced Tea Organic Iced Tea (Black or Green)	<b>4.15</b> <b>3.25</b>	4.39 3.65
White Peach Iced Tea Organic Iced Tea (Black or Green) Iced Coffee	4.15 3.25 3.15	<ul> <li>4.39</li> <li>3.65</li> <li>3.65</li> </ul>
White Peach Iced Tea Organic Iced Tea (Black or Green) Iced Coffee Iced Latte	4.15 3.25 3.15 5.55	<ul> <li>4.39</li> <li>3.65</li> <li>3.65</li> <li>5.75</li> </ul>
White Peach Iced Tea Organic Iced Tea (Black or Green) Iced Coffee Iced Latte Iced Mocha	4.15 3.25 3.15 5.55 5.55	4.39 3.65 3.65 5.75 6.15
White Peach Iced Tea Organic Iced Tea (Black or Green) Iced Coffee Iced Latte Iced Mocha Iced Caramel Macchiato	4.15 3.25 3.15 5.55 5.55 5.55	4.39 3.65 3.65 5.75 6.15 6.15

# KID'S MEALS 12 & Under 7.19 Includes milk.

# Petite French Toast

With bacon & strawberries

# Scrambled Eggs

With bacon & seasoned red potatoes

## **Grilled Cheese, Chicken Fingers or Turkey Swiss Sandwich** With french fries or fruit salad

# SPECIALTIES BENEDICTS

### Short Rib Benedict 18.99

Toasted croissant topped with red wine braised beef short rib, poached eggs\* & creamy, rich hollandaise sauce, garnished with pickled red onions & parsley

## **Classic Benedict 14.49**

Flaky croissant topped with black forest ham, poached eggs\* & creamy, rich hollandaise sauce

# California Benedict 15.99

Flaky croissant topped with poached eggs\*, bacon, avocado, tomato & creamy, rich hollandaise sauce



Served with a side house salad, dijon potato salad or seasoned red potatoes.

# **Chicken Florentine Crêpes 12.79**

Chicken with mushrooms, garlic, onions and thyme sautéed in white wine, topped with swiss cheese, hollandaise sauce & fresh parsley

#### Breakfast Crêpes 12.79

Filled with scrambled eggs, swiss cheese & choice of bacon or ham

### Strawberries & Cream Crêpes 12.29

Filled with sweetened cream cheese & fresh strawberries, topped with whipped cream

# QUICHE

Served with a side house salad, dijon potato salad, pesto pasta salad or seasoned red potatoes.

# Quiche Lorraine 11.99

Diced ham & swiss cheese with eggs & cream in a flaky pastry shell

#### Spinach & Goat Cheese Quiche 11.99

Spinach & goat cheese with eggs & cream in a flaky pastry shell

# À LA CARTE

#### Seasoned Red Potatoes 3.79

Avocado 3.09

Applewood Smoked Bacon 3.69 Pesto Pasta Salad 4.39 Fruit Salad 4.29 Chicken Salad 4.29 Tuna Salad 4.75 French Fries 3.45 Bag of Chips 2.35